CENTS Form No. 27	FIRST INFORMATION KEPUK
	FIRST INFORMATION NET mation of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS mation of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS Man bazar Ps. Barrow Year 2022 FIR No. 49 /22 Date 04.07-2 Sections. Sections. Sections. Date 04.07-2 iv) Other acts & Sections. Time. 2.0-45 https://www.net.com/ps.co
Siret Inform	nation of a cognizable crime reported direction of a cognizable crime reported
Rambia Sub	Divn. Man baza P.S. Schille Sections Sections
Pun Dist TPC	Sections 279 Act Sections
2. i) Act	Sections. 279 ii) Act. Sections. Sections. Sections. iv) Other acts & Sections. Time. 20.45 https://doi.org/10.551/118. Sections. Time. 20.45 http
III) ACL	10.70 (III)
3. a) General Diary Refere	nce: Entry No
b) Occurrence of Offend	1010 04.07. 2022 Time 20.45 h)18 G.D. No
c) Information receives =	Months of 1000 F.S.
4. Type of Information: VVIII	Com DC APPION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
5. Place of Occurrence : a)	with more vill-Burnath, PS-Botto, Dist
b) AddressAttbun	Beat No. JL No 218, modian Com-
	Direction and Distance from PS. PS - Botto, Dist - Putilitia. udih mohe, vill - Buttudih, PS - Botto, Dist - Putilitia. Beat No. JL No 218, Inchal - Botto-Janagona this Police Station, then the name of P.S. District.
c) In case outside limit of	his Police Station, then the name of From
6. Complainant / Informant:	- Jan Mulchaules
a) Name ASI D	evaled hinklights
h) Father's / Husband's	Name Ajoy Kutsan Wasansity Indian,
c) Date / Year of birth	11.06.1996 d) Nationalityd) Nationality
a) Address of Bond	, Police Station, Dist- ruming
7. Details of known/suspected	Name Ajoy Kuman Mukhenice Name Ajoy Kuman Mukhenice 11.06.1990 d) Nationality Indian. 11.06.1990 blat- Runulia 1/unknown/accused with full particulars Daviven of offending vehicle necessary): bearing! Rog. No WB 670 0432 namely Sahid Dalal S/O Ganu Dalal of vill Kusumbani, PO+PS-Bishnup
(Augeb congrate sheet, if r	and the Market Market March Manchell College
(Attach separate sheet, ii.	0 6 0 Polal of will Knaumbani Polas-Bishnupt
	Dist-Banku919.
8 Reasons for delay in repor	ting by the complainant/informantX
9. Particulars of properties sto	olen/involved : (Attach separate sheet, if required) :
In Total value of properties.	stolen/involved
11. Inquest report/LLD. Case	No if any
17. Inquest report σ.Β. Gasc	e No., if any
12. FIR Contents . (Attach sep	which is theoted as FIR is attach home with.
	Alan Maria
IO. A - i' i delese i Cinno ibo ob	ove report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 279 IPC
3. Action taken: Since the at	love report reveals commission of offence(s) dis
	k up the investigation/directed. AST Pabitera Mohan Das to take up the
registered the case and too	on point of jurisdiction. FID road ever to the
	Son point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the ed to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cost.
omplantantinormant, aumiti	so to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complainant mile of cost.
	An almost
	and 1.Est
	Signature of the Officer in Ol State of the Officer
	Signature of the Officer-in-Charge Police Station with
1 - 10 1A	Name ANIRUDOHA CHITTERJEE
Ask Devoker Mundble, Signature / Thumb impression	Horles Rank SI Ob Police PS- BOTTO
	, I D
Complainant/informant	Number if anyDIS



The O/C Boro Police Station Dist-Purulia.

Ref: Boro PS GDE No. 155 Dtd- 04.07.2022

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R. against arrested accused person Sahid Dalal (28yrs) S/O-Ganu Dalal of Vill- Kusumbani, PO- Bishnupur, PS- Bishnupur, Dist- Bankura.

Sir,

In producing herewith arrested accused person namely Sahid Dalal (28yrs) S/O-Ganu Dalal of Vill- Kusumbani, PO- Bishnupur, PS- Bishnupur, Dist- Bankura, along with one seized Tata Pickup van bearing Registration No-WB67C/0432.

I beg to report that today myself along with C/1246 Shaktipada Mahato, C/253 Arabinda Mallik, all are of Boro PS were performing Naka checking duty at Burudih more under Boro PS area vide Boro PS C.C No-1702/22 dtd.04.07.2022 and Boro PS GDE No-148 dtd- 04.07.2022. At about 19.55 hrs, I found one Tata Pickup van bearing Registration No-WB67C/0432 coming from Bandwan side rashly and negligently. We try to stop him but the driver of the said vehicle named in above was trying to escape the place so rashly, there was every possibility of loss/ serious injury of nearby public due to his such driving. Somehow we could able to stop him. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, but unable to give any satisfactory account for his such rush and negligent driving which may cause endanger to human life. So, I arrested him as he violated Sec. 279 IPC. I also seized the Tata Pickup van in presence of witnesses. His family member was also informed about the ground of arrest.

Therefore I pray that a specific case may kindly be started against the accused Sahid Dalal (28yrs) S/O-Ganu Dalal of Vill- Kusumbani, PO- Bishnupur, PS- Bishnupur, Dist- Bankura.

Enclo:-

1. Seizure List

2. Memo of Arrest.

Yours faithfully

Danded Munhentee

ASI Devdeep Mukherjee

Boro PS, Dist-Purulia